

Wheatheart Post Driver Parts		10/1/2018
Part Number	Description	Retail
0103417	Rubber motor mounts	\$14.95
67596	KEY, 5/16SQ X 1-1/4	\$6.90
83001	BRG,1",2 BOLT FLG,FD205,W/BRG/CAMLK	\$46.00
0200007	Handle	\$52.90
0200008	OVER-CENTER LINK SP WHEEL MOTOR	\$34.50
0200334	Ring gear with 4 set screws	\$141.45
347004	Table rod spring (super)	\$89.70
347005	Table rod spring o/s	\$55.20
348080	SPROCKET,50BX14T,1-1/4 BORE,1/4KEWY	\$48.30
348100	Sprocket, 50 X 18T	\$89.70
350001	SPROCKET,IDLER,50A X 13T X 5/8 BRNG	\$44.85
359001	TINE	\$3.45
359100	Tine (bag of 50)	\$80.50
0500704	Nut CASTLE 1-14UNS GR2 (spindle)	\$17.25
0500705	WASHER FLAT SAE 1 PLT	\$3.45
0500706	HUB,HA614 COMPLETE	\$156.40
0500712	CHAIN, #80, 39 LINKS W/CONNTR LINK	\$104.65
0500715	CHAIN GUARD W/HOLES	\$128.80
0500718	Pilot bit with bolt	\$151.80
0500719	Tooth, Pointed cutting tooth (rear)	\$24.15
0500720	Tooth, Flat cutting tooth (front)	\$24.15
0500721	Rubber lok	\$4.60
0500726	Bearing, Outer NTN-4T-LM48548	\$33.35
0500727	Race, Outer NTN-LM-48510	\$14.95
0500728	Bearing, Inner NTN-4T-LM603049	\$36.80
0500729	Race, Inner NTN-LM603011	\$20.70
0500730	Seal, inner NTN-20148	\$14.95
0500731	Dust cap	\$16.10
0500733	TOOTH, CHISEL, CARBIDE (W/INSERTS)	\$44.85
0500734	Tooth, Pointed tooth Carbide	\$44.85
0500750	Pilot bit, Carbide	\$319.70
0504752	BIT, 4" FISHTAIL BIT	\$139.15
0504753	DRIVE LUG, 1-1/8" HEX	\$65.55
0506723	BIT HEAD, 6" COMPLETE	\$516.35
1200011	Cap, 22/35L reservoir or gas tank	\$16.10
1600007	Lever,3 spool valve,BK	\$19.55
1600008	CAP W/BOLT/SPRING,3 SPL VLV,V.8 SD5	\$34.50
1600023	End cap,spool valve N/S	\$12.65
1600024	End cap w/bolt,spool valve N/S	\$12.65
1600027	Valve sgl spool-2000 w/bp No fittin	\$373.75
1600030	LEV,5/6 SPOOL,JOYSTICK,BK M12X250	\$28.75
1600031	VALVE,6SPL W/2JOYSTK,W/LEVER,NO FTG	\$2112.55
1600034	5 SPOOL VALVE COMPACT COMPLETE	\$1037.30
1600035	VALVE,4 SPOOL,NO LEVERS/FTGS	\$1106.30
1600036	HYD CTRL VALVE,4 SPL,W/FITTINGS,LEV	\$1357.00
1600037	VALVE,2 SPOOL,NO HANDLES/FTGS	\$711.85
1600039	CONTROL LEVER,SD5 VALVE,BENT	\$14.95
1600042	FTG,STL,POWER BEYOND, FOR SD5	\$28.75
1600422	JOYSTICK BOOT 6 SPL SALAMI	\$78.20
1600450	HANDLE HITCH/SLIDE SALAMI VALVE	\$47.15
1600451	TILT HANDLE/SALAMI VALVE	\$47.15
1600452	HUGGER HANDLE/SALAMI VALVE	\$41.40
1600454	HAMMER HANDLE/SALAMI VALVE	\$51.75
1600460	JOY STICK LEVER PIVOT BOX/SALAMI	\$419.75
1600468	END CAP.SALAMI 6SPL VALVE	\$28.75
1600469	END CAP SCREW SALAMI 6 SPL VLV	\$18.40
1600480	LEVER PIVOT BOX/SALAMI 6 SPL	\$93.15
1600481	CONTROL BOOT 6 SPL SALAMI	\$104.65
2300002	Spindle,614 w/plate & gussets	\$174.80
2300003	EXTENDED SPINDLE, WELDMENT, S614	\$399.05
2300004	BOLT,WHEEL,WB12 (9/16 DIA)	\$4.60
2300006	Link plate	\$209.30
2300011	CROSS CHECK LEVEL	\$9.20
2300013	Hitch drawbar	\$282.90
2300015	Hose holder spring with bolt	\$102.35
2300016	TANK,24L RESERVOIR,38"PND W/FITTING	\$185.15

Wheatheart Post Driver Parts		10/1/2018
Part Number	Description	Retail
2300028	ZERK,5/16,PRESS-IN STYLE(YELLOW ZINC	\$4.60
2300030	BRACKET, BUBBLE LEVEL 45 DEGREE	\$8.05
2300049	COUP,PTO QUICK,1000,1-3/8SPLINEX7/8	\$180.55
2300050	CPLR,PTO QUICK,540,1-3/8 SPLINEX7/8	\$172.50
2300052	BUBBLE LEVEL, BOLT ON, SIDE MAST	\$44.85
2300053	FTG,STL,3/4MNPT X 1/2NPSM	\$29.90
2300055	Seal kit, tilt/swivel cylinder	\$104.65
2300060	Lever pivot box (5/6 spool valve)	\$115.00
2300063	LEVER,CONTOURED,RED,HAMMER	\$29.90
2300064	END CAP COMPLETE W/SPRING 5/6 SPOOL	\$35.65
2300067	SCREW, CAP END (5/6 SPOOL VALVE)	\$6.90
2300075	CAP, ALUM, MAST CYLINDER	\$156.40
2300077	PUMP,GEAR,REAR PORTS,PTO,L25507	\$1123.55
2300078	LEVER,5/6 SPOOL VLV,STR,BK M110/200	\$26.45
2300098	BRACKET,HAMMER SKIRT	\$57.50
2300101	HAMMER SKIRT ASSEMBLY	\$133.40
2300102	MAST PIVOT	\$201.25
2300105	Lower half slider holder	\$450.80
2300108	SLIDER HOLDER, UPPER	\$234.60
2300111	ASSEMBLY, PIVOT	\$863.65
2300118	BUMPER,SMALL,CUT (ENERGY ABSORBER)	\$66.70
2300121	SLIDER TUBE	\$485.30
2300123	CHAIN,7/16X1.33,GR70,LINK,22-7/32"	\$90.85
2300124	SEAL KIT,3X1.25,TILT CYLS,8 PCS	\$104.65
2300125	SEAL KIT,2X1.125,7PCS	\$79.35
2300126	SEAL KIT,2X1.125, HUGG CYL,8 PCS	\$47.15
2300127	TUBE, 1-1/2 X 1, MACHINED	\$8.05
2300143	PUMP,GEAR,W/SIDE PORTS,D22AA2A	\$589.95
2300144	Flange, pump mounting flange	\$116.15
2300145	COUPLER,LOVEJOY,COMPLETE,1/2 X 1	\$165.60
2300146	HUB FOR PUMP, 1/2"	\$59.80
2300147	Rubber insert	\$35.65
2300148	HUB FOR ENGINE, 1"	\$63.25
2300155	SEAL KIT (MAST) 1997 (W/O BUFFER)	\$42.55
2300157	Seal kit (mast) 1998 (w/buffer)	\$83.95
2300158	Seal kit (hitch/slide/sp cyl) 1998	\$85.10
2300162	Valve plate, 5/6 spool	\$80.50
2300163	STAND, VALVE BODY	\$74.75
2300167	Mount, hugger stationary roller	\$261.05
2300168	CONE,HUGGER,.75"+ ID	\$31.05
2300169	Pin, 3/4 X 3-7/32,3/16 X 1	\$28.75
2300170	Arm, hugger	\$333.50
2300171	Arm, roller (hugger)	\$324.30
2300173	Bolt, Acme (hugger)	\$125.35
2300174	Nut, travelling c/w tabs	\$55.20
2300179	Eyelet Tilt Cyl Rod End Reinforced	\$140.30
2300181	Skirt, mast	\$104.65
2300182	Mast/hammer assy, complete INCL Hea	\$4352.75
2300184	Pump, gear, w/side ports D17AA2A	\$480.70
2300185	MOUNT,HUGGER (BENT PLATE)	\$133.40
2300186	Frame, hugger Ram side n/s	\$249.55
2300187	CYL,MAST (n/s 1999)	\$1009.70
2300188	Impact head assy (n/s) VER	\$2757.70
2300189	STOP PLATE	\$87.40
2300190	MAST	\$828.00
2300198	PIN,COTTER,3/16 X 2	\$4.60
2300202	FILTER MOUNT	\$13.80
2300206	WHEEL ARM MOUNT, SP POUNDER	\$94.30
2300500	CYL 3 X 8 X 1.25 ROD - I/O TILT	\$906.20
2300501	CYL,DOUBLE 2X24,BOLTED,PILOT AUGER	\$2224.10
2300502	CYL 2 X 15.625 X 1.125 ROD	\$450.80
2300503	CYL,2X5.5X1.125 W/2TABS, HUGGER	\$565.80
2300504	CYL,3 X 6 X 1.25 ROD	\$711.85
2300510	SEAL KIT FOR 2300500 + 2300504 CYL	\$111.55
2300511	SEAL KIT FOR 2300502 + 2300503 CYL	\$111.55
2300512	SEAL KIT FOR 2300501 CYL	\$111.55

Wheatheart Post Driver Parts		10/1/2018
Part Number	Description	Retail
2301006	TIRE ASSY,P235-75R15X6 BOLT WHL	\$187.45
2301011	KIT,HOSE,POUNDER TRAILER BASE,W/HUG	\$558.90
2302003	KIT, HOSE, GAS PNDR COMPLETE	\$101.20
2302004	GAS DRIVE CONV KIT W/OUT 9HP ENGINE	\$1722.70
2306016	PIN,LFT ARM,CAT2,1-1/8X1-1/8X6-11/2	\$26.45
2306020	Pin,Lynch,7/16x1-3/4 (3pt pounder)	\$9.20
2306023	KIT, PTO, FOR 3 POINT (NO HOSES)	\$1123.55
2306026	MT, PTO PUMP STORAGE, 5" TUBING	\$52.90
2306030	HOSE KIT(3PNT)ALL HOSES INCLPTO/HUG	\$759.00
2306031	FTG BAG,3PT POUNDER	\$184.00
2308003	CYL,HH PLUS MAST	\$2252.85
2308004	CAP,ALUM,MAST CYLINDER,HH PLUS	\$166.75
2308006	STABILIZER LEG,HH PLUS	\$259.90
2308007	Bracket, mounting, downrigger	\$88.55
2308008	Downrigger upper arm	\$196.65
2308009	Downrigger lower arm	\$39.10
2308010	Downrigger leg	\$124.20
2308011	Spring pin, downrigger	\$28.75
2308012	Pin, 3/4 x 3	\$23.00
2308013	Locking hitch pin, 3/4 x 2	\$59.80
2308014	SPRING,5/8 ODX5/8-1 1/2 X 1/32 WIRE	\$13.80
2308015	IMPACT HEAD, HH PLUS, W/O SLIDER	\$5911.00
2308020	SEAL KIT,MILL PNDR(CYL),1"TS00115	\$62.10
2309001	Water kit option (complete)	\$4897.85
2309013	Mount,Single Spool Valve,Water Spik	\$44.85
2309910	SLIDER TUBE 3 HOLE	\$561.20
2309920	MAST, HEAVY HITTER 3 HOLE	\$1104.00
2309930	MAST, HEAVY HITTER PLUS 3 HOLE	\$1147.70
2309940	MAST ASSY HEAVY HITTER PLUS -3 HOLE	\$9589.85
2311141	FD RUBBER BUMPER,URETHANE 60D,RED	\$18.40
2311151	HAMMER, S2000, CRATED	\$4428.65
2311152	BUBBLE LEVEL, BOLT ON, S2000	\$44.85
2311153	SELF CONTAINED HYD, S2000	\$1988.35
2311154	HAMMER WEIGHTS, S2000	\$814.20
2318029	MAST - SKID STEER	\$933.80
2318030	VALVE PLATE - SKID STEER	\$139.15
2318033	SKID STEER STEP	\$138.00
2318037	MT.HYD MOTOR/PTO PUMP, SELF-CONT HY	\$345.00
2318042	MT,PTO PUMP STORAGE, 4" TBG	\$52.90
2318044	GUARD, SELF CONT PUMP & HYD MOTOR	\$43.70
2318052	CYLINDER SAFETY LOCK	\$190.90
2318057	LOWER 3PT TAB	\$64.40
2318060	UPPER 3PT TAB	\$88.55
2318062	LOWER 3PT TAB	\$64.40
2318064	FRAME - SKID STEER POUNDER	\$2036.65
2318066	CPLR,CHAIN,16T,1/4KEY,7/8X1BORE	\$127.65
2318068	PIN,1-1/16X4-1/4, 3/16X3	\$40.25
2318069	PIN, 1-1/4X8, 3/8X1	\$43.70
2318070	HUGGER ASSEMBLY, COMPLETE	\$1919.35
2318081	3PNT KIT CTR MAST W/SELFCONT HYD	\$2063.10
2318083	SKID STEER KIT W/SELFCONT HYD	\$3484.50
2318084	SKID STEER KIT W/O SELFCONT HYD	\$2333.35
2318088	FTG BAG,CNTR MAST PNDRS W/SELF HYD	\$86.25
2318093	KIT,HOSE,SS POUNDER W/SELF CONT HYD	\$294.40
2318100	CAP,RND VINYL,,937I.DX.50LONGX.050W	\$4.60
2319001	PILOT AUGER,CENTRE MAST,NON S/C	\$4915.10
2319004	PILOT AUGER,TRLR,S/C,FACTORY MT	\$4915.10
2319020	BIT,PILOT AUGER ROCK,4-1/2" W/BOLT	\$1637.60
2319021	BIT,PILOT AUGER ROCK,6" W/BOLT	\$1859.55
2319044	SEAL KIT,2X1.25 WELDED CYL.	\$96.60
2319046	FTG BAG,SIDE MAST PILOT AUGER	\$144.90
2319047	HOSE KIT,CENTER MAST NON-S/C PA	\$293.25
2319049	PILOT AUGER ASSY,COMMON	\$4439.00
2319055	SPINDLE,PILOT AUGER,MOD 611	\$180.55
2319060	BIT HEAD,4" ROCK,5 CARBIDE TEETH	\$687.70
2319062	PILOT AUGER MOUNT TUBE WELD'T	\$916.55

Wheatheart Post Driver Parts		10/1/2018
Part Number	Description	Retail
2319063	PILOT AUGER POWERHEAD BASE	\$198.95
2319067	MT,STABILIZER,4-1/2" PILOT AUGER	\$78.20
2319068	MT,STABILIZER,6" PILOT AUGER	\$83.95
2319069	UPPER MOUNT,PILOT AUGER	\$125.35
2319070	LOWER MOUNT,TRAILER PILOT AUGER	\$155.25
2319071	LOWER MOUNT,CENTER MAST PA	\$70.15
2319072	MOUNT,2 SPOOL VALVE,CENTER MAST PA	\$29.90
2319083	BACKING PLATE,PA POWERHEAD	\$13.80
2319097	PL,14GAX3X6-1/8,7/32X2	\$6.90
2319100	MOUNT,2 SPOOL VALVE,SIDE MAST PNDR	\$32.20
2319103	TOOTH,CLAW,ROCK BIT,CARBIDE PEAK	\$35.65
2319106	BOLT GUARD, PILOT AUGER	\$88.55
2319114	BIT HEAD,4" CLAY,1-1/8HEX	\$220.80
2319115	BIT HEAD,6" CLAY,1-1/8HEX	\$325.45
2319116	BIT HEAD ADPTR,4",1-1/8HEX TO SPADE	\$124.20
2319117	BIT HEAD ADPTR,6",1-1/8HEX TO SPADE	\$139.15
2319122	TOOTH,HD,ROCK BIT,CARBIDE,5/8 WIDE	\$48.30
2320000	BASE, UPGRADE, SQUARE POST HUGGER	\$312.80
2320002	BASE, COMPLETE, SQUARE POST HUGGER	\$1554.80
2320003	SQUARE POST HUGGER,COMPLETE,W/ CYL	\$2199.95
2320004	DIE, 4 X 4", SQUARE POST HUGGER	\$171.35
2320005	DIE, 4 X 6", SQUARE POST HUGGER	\$196.65
2320006	DIE, 6 X 6", SQUARE POST HUGGER	\$190.90
2320007	DIE, 6 X 8", SQUARE POST HUGGER	\$216.20
2320008	DIE,GUARD RAIL,W/HANDLE,SQUARE POST	\$282.90
2320009	DIE,4X4 FINISHED,SQUARE POST HUGGER	\$77.05
2320010	KIT, T-POST ADAPTOR, SET	\$96.60
2320011	BOLT KIT,UPGRADE,SQUARE POST HUGGER	\$70.15
2320013	T-POST ADAPTOR, ROUND POST HUGGER	\$200.10
2320014	DIE,LATCH,WELDT,SQUARE POST HUGGER	\$140.30
2320015	CYLINDER MOUNT,WELDT,SQUARE HUGGER	\$67.85
2320050	PIVOT BASE, SQUARE POST HUGGER	\$112.70
2320058	HUGGER BASE, WELDT, SQUARE HUGGER	\$215.05
2320078	DIE,LATCH,GUARD RAIL,SQUARE HUGGER	\$42.55
2320092	HANDLE, T-POST ADAPTOR,ROUND HUGGER	\$71.30
2330105	TUBE, DOM 1 X .250W X 3/4	\$5.75
2330112	BATTERY/GAS TANK KIT,18HP SP POUND	\$514.05
2330208	STEEL, HYD TANK	\$334.65
2330217	PIN, ROLL, M10 X 36	\$4.60
4503223	PIN,3/8X4-3/8,PTO TRNPT SADDLE/AXLE	\$9.20
9900012	FTG,STL?,ELB,8M?ORB X 1/2NPSM	\$21.85
9900114	BOLT HEX 5/16 X 2-3/4 UNC GR5 PLT	\$4.60
9900132	SCREW,1/4-14X5/8,SELF-TAPNGWF19274	\$4.60
9900133	BOLT HEX 1/2 X 1-3/4 UNC GR5 PLT	\$4.60
9900138	UBOLT SQ 3/8NCX5-1/8X4X1THD GR5 PLD	\$8.05
9900163	FTG,STL,VENT,1/2MNPT	\$19.55
9900204	FTG,STL,10MORB X 1/2NPSM	\$27.60
9900207	Oil strainer	\$24.15
9900214	Reservoir breather cap	\$17.25
9900215	CLAMP, GEAR #012 (3/4" HOSE)	\$6.90
9900231	BOLT PLOW 1/2 X 1-3/4 UNC GR5 PLD	\$4.60
9900232	FTG,AL,1BLKHD X 1/2MNPT	\$14.95
9900240	ORING,#318	\$4.60
9900241	BOLT HEX 1-14 X 3 X 1-1/4THD GR8 PL	\$11.50
9900267	BOLT HEX 1-1/2X3-1/2X1.75THD UNFGR8	\$35.65
9900269	NUT NYLOCK 1-1/2" UNF BLK GR8	\$28.75
9900277	UBOLT SQ 1/2NCX3-1/8X4-1/2X1-1/8THD	\$8.05
9900278	BOLT HEX 5/8 X 2-1/4 UNF GR8 PLD	\$5.75
9900284	FTG,STL,ELB,3/8MNPTX3/8FNPSM 1/16OR	\$11.50
9900293	SEAL KIT,4X2 WELDED CYL.	\$57.50
9900296	FTG,STL,ELB,10MORB X 3/8FNPSM	\$20.70
9900302	FTG,STL,#6MORB X 3/8FNPSM	\$9.20
9900330	FTG,STL,ELB,1/2MNPT X 3/8FNPSM	\$26.45
9900331	FTG,STL,ELB,1/2MNPT X 1/2FNPSM	\$28.75
9900332	FTG,STL?,ELB,1/2MNPTX1/2NPSMW/1/16O	\$24.15
9900333	FTG,STL,ADAPTER,8MNPT X 6MJIC	\$5.75

Wheatheart Post Driver Parts		10/1/2018
Part Number	Description	Retail
9900338	FTG,STL,16MORB X 1FNPT	\$17.25
9900512	BOLT HEX 3/8 X 2-1/2 UNC GR5 PLT	\$4.60
9900520	NUT NYLOCK 5/16 UNC PLT	\$4.60
9900523	WASHER LOCK 5/16 PLT	\$4.60
9900524	BOLT HEX 5/16 X 2-1/2 UNC GR5 PLT	\$4.60
9900525	WASHER MACHINE 18GAX3/4X1-1/4 PLT	\$3.45
9900528	WASHER LOCK 3/8 PLT	\$4.60
9900529	WASHER FLAT 5/16 PLT	\$4.60
9900536	BOLT HEX 1/2 X 1-1/2 UNC GR5 PLT	\$4.60
9900538	NUT NYLOCK 1/2 UNC PLT	\$4.60
9900559	BOLT HEX 1/2 X 2 UNC GR5 PLT	\$4.60
9900560	BOLT HEX 1/2 X 2-1/4 UNC GR5 PLT	\$4.60
9900565	WASHER FLAT 1/2 PLT	\$4.60
9900586	BOLT HEX 5/16 X 1-1/2 UNC GR5 PLT	\$4.60
9900599	BOLT HEX 1/2 X 2-1/2 UNC GR5 PLT	\$4.60
9900605	FTG,STL?,10M?JICX3/4M?NPTW/ORINING?	\$26.45
9900624	BOLT HEX 1-14 X 4 UNF GR8 PLT	\$12.65
9900625	BOLT HEX 1-14 X 5 UNF GR8 PLT	\$13.80
9900627	BOLT HEX 5/8 X 2 UNF GR8 PLT	\$5.75
9900628	BOLT HEX 1/2 X 2 UNF GR8 PLT	\$5.75
9900637	BOLT HEX 3/8X1-1/2 UNC GR5 PLT, TAP	\$3.45
9900638	NUT NYLOCK 5/8 UNF GR5 PLT	\$4.60
9900646	NUT NYLOCK 1 UNF PLT	\$5.75
9900652	FTG,STL,16MORB X 3/4FNPT	\$26.45
9900656	NUT JAM NYLOCK 1 UNF GR5 PLT	\$5.75
9900663	PIN,Roll,3/16x1-1/2 SPRING	\$4.60
9900665	BOLT HEX 1-14 X 3 UNF GR8 PLT	\$10.35
9900666	WASHER LOCK 1 PLT	\$4.60
9900690	NUT NYLOCK 1/2 UNF GR5 PLT	\$4.60
9900695	NUT NYLOCK 3/4 UNC PLT	\$4.60
9900697	BOLT HEX 3/8 X 2-3/4 UNC GR5 PLT	\$4.60
9900698	NUT NYLOCK 3/4 UNF GR8 PLT	\$5.75
9900713	WASHER FLAT SAE 3/4 PLT	\$4.60
9900752	FTG?,BRS,3/4 x 1/2 high pressure BU	\$10.35
9900756	BOLT HEX 1 X 3-1/2 UNF GR8 PLT	\$12.65
9900757	WASHER FENDER 5/16 PLT	\$3.45
9900791	FTG,STL,TEE,3/8NPSMX3/8MNPTX3/8NPSM	\$16.10
9900797	BOLT HEX 5/16 X 3/4 UNC GR5 PLT	\$4.60
9900839	BOLT HEX 5/16 X 1 UNC GR5 PLT	\$4.60
9900876	SNAPLINK,3/8X4 (LATCH OPENING 1/2"	\$8.05
9900885	FTG,STL,12MORB X 1/2FNPT	\$21.85
9900896	UBOLTSQ1/2NCX5X4-1/2X1-1/2THDGR5PLD	\$17.25
9900909	FTG,STL,8MORBX1/2FNPSMX1/16 ORIFICE	\$20.70
9900913	BOLT CARR 1/2 X 1 1/2 UNC GR5 PLT	\$5.75
9900936	Bolt CARR 1/2 x 2 UNC GR5 PLT	\$5.75
9900942	Bolt Hex 1-14 x 4 1/2 UNF GR8 PLT	\$11.50
9900951	WASHER MACHINE 18GA X 1/2 X 1	\$3.45
9900970	Pin,Cotter,3/16x1-1/2	\$4.60
9900991	UBOLT SQ 1/2NCX4-1/16X3	\$12.65
9900992	FTG,STL,ELB,3/4MNPT X 3/4FNPSM	\$26.45
9900993	FILTER HEAD, INLINE, 3/4" FNPT	\$104.65
9900994	FILTER HYD, 10 MICRON, 3/4"FNPT	\$26.45
0200007A	HANDLE W/GRIP, SP POUNDER	\$20.70
0309027-2	HAIRPIN, 1/8 X 7/16 X 3/4 X 2-9/16"	\$5.75
0500706B	HUB,HA614,BRGS,CAP,SEAL,WSHR,CTRPIN	\$187.45
1600029A	VALVE,5 SPL,JOYSTICK	\$1459.35
1600030X	Lever,5/6 SPOOL,Joystick,BK,contour	\$42.55
1600031-2	JOY STICK RUBBER BOOT	\$65.55
1600031-3	CONTROL LEVER RUBBER BOOT	\$21.85
1600031-4	LEVER PIVOT BOX FOR JOYSTICK,SD11	\$303.60
1600041A	VALVE,SERIES CIRCUIT,3 SPOOL,NO LEV	\$1074.10
2300043-2	SNAP LINK,5/16X3 3/16(OPENING 3/8")	\$4.60
2300075A	Cap with seals (alum),HH	\$249.55
2300076-1	PL 1/4 X 3/4 X 2-1/2 BENT	\$131.10
2300081A	GUIDE,CYLINDER,MAST,1-1/2IDX1-1/8	\$27.60
2300081C	GUIDE,CYLINDER,MAST,1-5/8IDX1-1/8	\$27.60

Wheatheart Post Driver Parts		10/1/2018
Part Number	Description	Retail
2300116A	HEAD, HAMMER HEAD, CAST, 1" HOLES	\$956.80
2300117-1	BUMPER,BIG,NOT CUT (ENERGY ABSORBER	\$124.20
2300142A	Hugger assembly kit (1999+)	\$1989.50
2300149-27	ENG MOUNT,TRAILER POUNDER,UBOLT-ON	\$4682.80
2300163-1	CHAIN,5/16X2.5,GR30,BLACK HARR	\$16.10
2300168-1	TUBE, CSSM 0.77 X 0.240W X (1/2")	\$14.95
2300168B	CONE,HUGGER,25/32ID, CAST	\$58.65
2300170-7	KNOB, SLEEVE	\$46.00
2300179A	Eyelet Tilt Cyl Rod End (not reinfo	\$132.25
2300181-3	SKIRT BELTING,3/16X5X35-5/8	\$39.10
2300185P	MOUNT,HUGGER (BENT PLATE) PAINTED	\$63.25
2300187-2	PNDR CYL SPACER, 1.049ID X 5/8	\$10.35
2300187-7	ROD,HH MAST CYL,W/WELDED BOLT	\$338.10
2301004X	ASSY, HUGGER *VER **NO HOSES NONPHA	\$2106.80
2308001C	Mast assembly HH PLUS complete INCL	\$7808.50
2308003-2A	ROD,HH PLUS MAST CYL,W/WELD BOLT	\$1012.00
2308003-3	TUBE, HH PLUS MAST CYL, WELDED	\$1012.00
2308005P	PL,CNTERWT PLUS,1-1/4X11-1/2X59-1/2	\$849.85
2309950K	MAST ASSY HEAVY HITTER - 3 HOLE	\$7771.70
2311134 LEG	FRAME LEG, FARM DUTY POUNDER	\$166.75
2318070A	HUGGER ASSEMBLY, SKID STEER	\$1829.65
2319004B	PILOT AUGER,TRLR,S/C, 3 HOLE MT	\$4915.10
2319025P	BRKT - PILOT AUGER CYL GUIDE PA	\$27.60
2319044A	SEAL KIT,2X1.25 WELDED CYL., (STAR)	\$85.10
2319083P	BACKING PLATE, POWER HEAD PA	\$26.45
2319103A	TOOTH,CB FNGR BIT,FRG,FLAT,5T-F-I	\$35.65
2319103B	TOOTH,CB FNGR BIT,FRG,CLAW,5TCB-I	\$21.85
9900052-2	BUSHING, 1" MACHINERY 18GA	\$4.60
9900200-1	SEAL, SHAFT (D27AA1D)	\$24.15
9901001PK	MOTOR,HYD,4.6,1/2NPTF,1/4 KEYED	\$654.35
9901002PRP	MOTOR,HYD,6.3,1/2NPTF,3/8 ROLLPIN	\$520.95
9901003PK	MOTOR,HYD,12.0,1/2NPTF,1/4 KEYED	\$563.50
9901008ORBK	MOTOR,HYD,10.0,3000PSI,10 ORBØ1,KEY	\$830.30
H12X64P	HOSE, 1/2 X 64" C/W 8MP X 8MP	\$67.85
H12X96P	HOSE,HYD,1/2 X 96 8MP 8MP 1W	\$127.65
H38X104P	HOSE,HYD,3/8" X 104" 3/8 X 1/2	\$60.95
H38X96PJ	HOSE,HYD,3/8X96,6FJCSX1/2MNPT,1W	\$64.40
HRDW-23-03	SLIDER COVER HRDW KIT	\$32.20
HRDW-23-08	HUGGER CYLINDER HRDW KIT	\$16.10
HRDW-23-09	HUGGER SUB-ASSEMBLY HRDW KIT	\$5.75
P0118051	BOLT 3/8" X 2-1/2" GR8 PLATED	\$3.45
P0118066	BOLT 5/16" X 3/4" GR8 PLATED	\$3.45
P0119092	BOLT 3/4" X 2-1/2" FINE GD.8 PLT.	\$6.90
P0151026	WASHER FLAT 3/4"SAE	\$3.45
P0152010	WASHER LOCK 5/16"PLATED	\$3.45
P0167101	PIN ROLL SLOTTED 3/8" X 1-1/2"	\$3.45
P020200333	PINION GEAR-1"ID 3/8"HOLE	\$66.70
P022300068	SLIDER WEAR PLATE	\$8.05
P0485-00-0003	JACK-TOP SCREW 2000#	\$74.75
P237000004	ROLL, AMBER 2" X 3-1/2" P/N RE7075	\$5.75
P302000051	HOLDER, MANUAL, W/CAP P/N 29775	\$18.40
P302000061	HOSE, KIT PILOT AUGER	\$392.15